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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 2008 M 1.99999 0 yes

DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 2009 M 1.99999 0 yes

HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 2009 M 1.99999 0 yes

MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 2009 R M 1.99999 0 yes

SIGURDSSON Frodi Richard FC Reykjavik 2012 M 1.9999 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

2 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 ISL SIGURDSSON Frodi Richard FC Reykjavik M yes

2. 1 99999 0.0 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur M yes

3. 1 99999 0.0 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik M yes

4. 1 99999 0.0 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri M yes

5. 1 99999 0.0 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik M yes

6. 1 99999 0.0 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik M yes

7. 1 99999 0.0 DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
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Format

Participants 7 Participants

1 First round
26.08. 08:30

7 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
26.08. 09:45

Table of 8

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 26.08. 09:45

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 08:30 | Piste 5

KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian, FIN IS Saimaan Säilät , AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE IS KFA
Köping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MATTHÍASSON Magnús ISL FH Hafnarfjordur 1 4 1 4 V V V 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.
DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi ISL FC Reykjavik 2 V 0 0 1 V V 3 16 23 0.500 -7 5.
DYRING Jacob DEN Roskilde FK 3 V V 2 V V V 5 27 9 0.833 18 2.
HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 4 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur ISL FC Reykjavik 5 1 V 2 2 V V 3 20 19 0.500 1 4.
JONASSON Ari Vilberg ISL FC Reykjavik 6 4 2 1 0 0 V 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.
SIGURDSSON Frodi Richard ISL FC Reykjavik 7 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

2 DEN DYRING Jacob Roskilde FK 5 6 27 9 0.833 18 Q

3 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q

4 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 3 6 20 19 0.500 1 Q

5 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 3 6 16 23 0.500 -7 Q

6 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 1 6 12 25 0.167 -13 Q

7 ISL SIGURDSSON Frodi Richard FC Reykjavik 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

2 DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK 5 6 27 9 0.833 18

3 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 3 6 24 21 0.500 3

4 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 3 6 20 19 0.500 1

5 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 3 6 16 23 0.500 -7

6 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 1 6 12 25 0.167 -13

7 ISL SIGURDSSON Frodi Richard FC Reykjavik 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Fri 09:45

5
DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi
FC Reykjavik

ISL   8

4
BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur
FC Reykjavik

ISL   V

  R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

  Piste 7 Fri 09:45

3
MATTHÍASSON Magnús
FH Hafnarfjordur

ISL   V

6
JONASSON Ari Vilberg
FC Reykjavik

ISL   9

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

  Piste 9 Fri 09:45

7
SIGURDSSON Frodi Richard
FC Reykjavik

ISL   1

2
DYRING Jacob
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   V

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 5 Fri 10:10

HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL   V

BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur
FC Reykjavik

ISL   4

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 7 Fri 10:10

MATTHÍASSON Magnús
FH Hafnarfjordur

ISL   V

DYRING Jacob
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   13

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 1 Fri 10:30

HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL   V

MATTHÍASSON Magnús (3)
FH Hafnarfjordur

ISL   3

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2008

2 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 2009

3 DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK 2008

3 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 2008

Table of 8

5 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 2009

6 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 2009

7 ISL SIGURDSSON Frodi Richard FC Reykjavik 2012
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN ARBOE FRANCK Johanne Christine 0 0 0

FIN B N1 N1 KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian 1 1 2 0 0

GER B B ENACHE-MIJA Bianca 1 1 1 3 0 0

ISL MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 0 0 0

CN MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov 0 0 0

SWE B B B AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 1 1 1 3 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2008

Silver ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 2009

Bronze ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 2008

Bronze DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK 2008


